b ISNEY PREFERRED VENDOR
OVERVIEW

MUSEUM

CATERING

/) GOLD LEAF
% goldleaf.catering
GOL;\LEAF hello@goldleaf.catering
Direct Contact: Nicole Daly, nicole@goldleaf.catering

TASTE
tastecatering.com
info@tastecatering.com
Direct Contact: Christopher Lee, christopher@tastecatering.com
415.550.6464

BAR SERVICE

THE WHISKEY CHASER
thewhiskeychaser.com
info@thewhiskeychaser.com

CATERING AND EVENT PLANNING

FLORALS

BUD STOP

thebudstop.online
The Bud Stop cbbudstop@gmail.com

451.931.1835

events@wdfmuseum.org | 415.345.6837 | waltdisney.org/events
104 Montgomery Street, The Presidio of San Francisco




UNTICA

Party Rentals
Making every moment ol your evenl memarable

B

ENTERTAINMENT GROUP
‘www.DJAY.coM
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DANCE FLOOR, RENTALS & DECOR

BRIGHT

bright.com

salessf@bright.com

415.570.0470

Direct Contact: Kiara Tomasello, ktomasello@bright.com,
Ella O’Sullivan, eosullivan@bright.com

UNICA

www.uhicapartyrentals.com
coordinators@unicapartyrentals.com

650.610.9002

Direct Contact: Javier Diaz, diaz@unicapartyrentals.com,
Chantal Call, chantal@unicapartyrentals.com

DJ & ENTERTAINMENT

DENON & DOYLE ENTERTAINMENT
www.djay.com

request@djay.com

1.800.944.9585

SNAP FIESTA
snapfiesta.com
info@snapfiesta.com
855.762.7343

CORPORATE & SOCIAL GIFTING

THE M MARKET
mmarketsf.com
hello@mmarketsf.com
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